
SOUNDTRACK ~ 

w OF THE 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
ST ART TIME TIME 

00;00 _ 

08:09 

10:09 

18:14 

20:14 

28:38 

30:48 

40:16 

42:16 

47:12 

49:12 

57:31 

57:50 
59:50 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 
8 / 13 / 8 3 

Watermark 
A■C MAOIO f NTHl~fUSH 

CYCLE NO. 8 3 3 PROGRAM 7 OF 13 

10700 Ventura Boulevard SIDES: lA and 1 B 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

PAGE NO. _l~--

ELEMENT 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART I 
MAYBE I KNOW/Lesley Gore 
AIN'T THAT PECULIAR/Marvin~~Uf;...-:------------
CATCH US IF YO Five 

" . .. ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 
LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

RUNNING 
TIME 

08:09 

2:00 

LOGO: SOUNDTRAC~K~ O:F~TH=E~ 6~0~s~-------------t;~r-REAL PEOPLE 
SURFER GIRL/Beach 08:05 
LOV a es 

ENUS IN BLUE JEANS/Jimmy Clanton 
OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
CHERRY CHERRY/Neil Diamond 
HIGHER AND HIGHER/Jackie Wilson 
HERE COMES MY B 

" ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
INTERVIEW/DOUG WESTON 
MR. TAMBOURINE MAN/Byrds 
ALONG COMES MARY/Association 

TCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
TONIGHT'S THE NIGHT/Shirelles 
ALL DAY AND ALL OF ITHE....JSU~~~:'il<s 

" ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
NOWHERE MAN/Beatles 
BROWN EYED GIRL/Van Morrison 
BABY NOW THAT I'VE FOU · oundations 
THEME UP AND UND TH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:37 
THEME TO: 5 

C-6 

2:00 

08·24 

2:00 

2:00 

04:56 

2:00 

08:19 

2:00 
:10 



SOUND~ ~ 

w OF THE 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
ST ART TIME TIME 

00:00 

07:43 
09:43 

16:40 

18:40 

28:46 

30:56 

--
41:20 

43:20 

49:40 

51:40 

57:26 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 8 / 13 / 8 3 
Watermark 
A■C RADIO l:NTUlftJIIISU 

CYCLE NO. 8 3 3 PROGRAM 7 OF 13 

10700 Ventura Boulevard SIDES, 2A and 2B 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

PAGE NO. ~2 __ _ 

ELEMENT 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART II 
LET IT BE ME/Everly Brothers 
BLUE MOON/Marcels 
BREAKING UP 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 
LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
INTERVIEW/THE ANGELS 
MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK/Angels 
DON'T THROW YOUR LOVE AWAY/Searchers-----

60s." 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
HIM OR ME-WHAT'S IT GONNA BE/Paul Revere 
SOMEBODY TO LOVE/Jefferson Airplane 
HUSH/Deep Purple 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
SOUNDTRAX/HERMAN'S HERMITS 
I'M INTO SOMETHING GOO O.:t::.11~,,-- s Hermits 

. A LOVELY DAUGHTER/Herman's Hermits 
THERE'S A KIND OF HUSH/Herman's Hermits 
OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 

LOUIE/Kinsmen 
our Seasons 

OUTCUE: " ... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 
LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
*************** FOGGY MOUNTAIN BREAKDOWN/Flatt & Scruggs ! 2 PRCM)S ! 

BAD MOON RISING/Creedence Clearwater Revival* A~ mm * 
** * *"fc*T'******* 

-
THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 
THEME TO: 57:50 

LOCAL INSE T: 
ST A TION 1.0.: 

C-6 

RUNNING 
TIME 

2:00 

2:00 

2:00 

10:24 

2:00 

06:20 

2:00 

2:00 
:10 



SOUNDTRACK ~ 

w OF THE 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
ST ART TIME TIME 

00:00 

09:48 

11:48 

17:29 

19:29 

28:05 

30:15 

36:55 

38:55 

44:43 

46:43 

57:23 

58:50 
59:50 

Watermark 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

ELEMENT 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART III 
BY THE TIME I GET TO PHOENIX/Glen 
BABY I LOVE YOU/Andy Kim 
HE AIN'T HEAVY HE'S 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 

60s." 

NADINE IS THAT YOU?/CHUCK BERRY 
HANKY PANKY/Tommy James & Shondells 

OUTCUE: " ... ON 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
REAL PEOPLE 
KEEP ON DANCING/Gentrys 
LET'S DANCE/Chris Montez 
I'M SO TIRED/Beatles 

C-3 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 

WALK DON'T RUN/Ventures 
EVERYBODY/Tommy Roe 
TELL HIM/Exci 

60s 

60s." 

0 ... ON THE 60s 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
GET OFF MY CLOUD/Rolling Stones 
GET READY/Temptations 

OUTCUE: 

C-5 

LOGO· UNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
NEWSTRAX/1968 
HELLO, I LOVE YOU/Doors 
BORN TO BE WILD/Steppenwolf 
PEOPLE GOTTA BE FREE/Rascals 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 8 / 13 / 8 J 
CYCLE NO. 8 3 3A PROGRAM-+-]_OF 13 
SIDES, 3 and 3B 

PAGE NO. ~ 3 _ _ _ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

09:48 

2:00 

2:00 

08:36 

2:00 

06:40 

2:00 

05:48 

2:00 

10:40 

THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57: 51 
THEME TO : 58: 50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
ST A TION 1.0.: 

C-6 1:-00 
:10 




