



FOR WEEK ENDING: 8/13/83

CYCLE NO. 833 PROGRAM 7 OF 13

SIDES: 1A and 1B

PAGE NO. 1

SCHEDULED	ACTUAL	Phone: (213) 980-9490 ELEMENT	RUNNING
START TIME	TIME	ELEMENT	TIME
00:00		THEME AND OPENING OF PART I MAYBE I KNOW/Lesley Gore AIN'T THAT PECULIAR/Marvin Gaye CATCH US IF YOU CAN/Dave Clark Five	08:09
		OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	
08:09		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
10:09		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s REAL PEOPLE SURFER GIRL/Beach Boys LOVE ME DO/Beatles	08:05
		VENUS IN BLUE JEANS/Jimmy Clanton OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	
18:14		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
20:14		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s CHERRY CHERRY/Neil Diamond HIGHER AND HIGHER/Jackie Wilson HERE COMES MY BABY/Tremeloes	08:24
		OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	
28:38		LOCAL INSERT: C-3	2:00
30:48		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s INTERVIEW/DOUG WESTON MR. TAMBOURINE MAN/Byrds ALONG COMES MARY/Association OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	09:28
10.15		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
40:16		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
42:16		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s TONIGHT'S THE NIGHT/Shirelles ALL DAY AND ALL OF THE NIGHT/Kinks OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	04:56
47:12		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
49:12 57:31		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s NOWHERE MAN/Beatles BROWN EYED GIRL/Van Morrison BABY NOW THAT I'VE FOUND YOU/Foundations THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:37 THEME TO: 57:50	08:19
57:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	2:00 :10





FOR WEEK ENDING: 8/13/83

CYCLE NO. 833 PROGRAM 7 OF 13

SIDES: 2A and 2B

PAGE NO. 2

SCHEDULED	ACTUAL	Phone: (213) 980-9490	RUNNING
START TIME	TIME	ELEMENT	TIME
00:00		THEME AND OPENING OF PART II LET IT BE ME/Everly Brothers BLUE MOON/Marcels BREAKING UP IS HARD TO DO/Neil Sedaka	07:43
		OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	
07:43		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
09:43		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s INTERVIEW/THE ANGELS MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK/Angels DON'T THROW YOUR LOVE AWAY/Searchers OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	06:57
16:40		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
18:40		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s HIM OR ME-WHAT'S IT GONNA BE/Paul Revere & Raiders SOMEBODY TO LOVE/Jefferson Airplane HUSH/Deep Purple	10:06
		OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	
28:46		LOCAL INSERT: C-3	2:00
30:56		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s SOUNDTRAX/HERMAN'S HERMITS I'M INTO SOMETHING GOOD/Herman's Hermits MRS.BROWN YOU GOT A LOVELY DAUGHTER/Herman's Hermits THERE'S A KIND OF HUSH/Herman's Hermits OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	10:24
41:20		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
43:20		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s LOUIE LOUIE/Kingsmen LET'S HANG ON/Four Seasons	06:20
49:40		OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." LOCAL INSERT: C-5	0.55
		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
57:26		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s FOGGY MOUNTAIN BREAKDOWN/Flatt & Scruggs *2 PROMOS * BAD MOON RISING/Creedence Clearwater Revival *AT END * ***********************************	05:46
57:50		LOCAL INSERT: STATION I.D.: C-6	2:00





FOR WEEK ENDING: 8/13/83

CYCLE NO. 833 PROGRAM 7 OF 13

SIDES: 3A and 3B

PAGE NO. 3

SCHEDULED START TIME		ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00	TIME	THEME AND OPENING OF PART III	1,111.2
00.00		BY THE TIME I GET TO PHOENIX/Glen Campbell BABY I LOVE YOU/Andy Kim HE AIN'T HEAVY HE'S MY BROTHER/Hollies	09:48
		OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	
09:48		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
11:48		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s NADINE IS THAT YOU?/CHUCK BERRY HANKY PANKY/Tommy James & Shondells OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s	05:41
17:29		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
19:29		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s REAL PEOPLE KEEP ON DANCING/Gentrys LET'S DANCE/Chris Montez I'M SO TIRED/Beatles OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	08:36
20.05		LOCAL INSERT: C-3	2:00
30:15		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s WALK DON'T RUN/Ventures EVERYBODY/Tommy Roe	
		TELL HIM/Exciters OUTCUE. "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s	06:40
36:55		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
38:55		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s GET OFF MY CLOUD/Rolling Stones GET READY/Temptations	05:48
		OUTCUE: "ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s."	
44:43		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
46:43		LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s NEWSTRAX/1968 HELLO, I LOVE YOU/Doors BORN TO BE WILD/Steppenwolf PEOPLE GOTTA BE FREE/Rascals THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:51 THEME TO: 58:50	10:40
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6	1:00